
Laser Masters European Championship - Laser Radial 
Portugal (POR)

14.06.-20.06.2019
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gemeldet: 78 gestartet: 78 gezeitet: 78

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 9 Streicher: 1

1 GBR 213589 JONES Ian **.GBR 2 1 1 4 1 11 6 1 5 21.0 

2 ESP 203558 AZON Monica **.ESP 1 3 2 10 4 1 2 2 22 25.0 

3 NED 164860 DE MIRANDA Freek **.NED 5 UFD 10 6 3 4 11 4 3 46.0 

4 NED 198756 VAN DER POL Martijn **.NED 12 14 5 1 5 10 3 22 9 59.0 

5 NED 211303 CLAEIJS Francois **.NED 3 5 3 17 11 15 10 12 4 63.0 

6 FRA 214166 GALLE Jean Philippe **.FRA 42 7 25 2 2 8 9 10 6 69.0 

7 ESP 203997 BOLUDA Xavier **.ESP 7 11 8 7 6 2 20 17 14 72.0 

8 FRA 165733 BAUDIER Sebastien **.FRA DSQ 2 4 19 17 23 4 5 1 75.0 

9 ESP 212311 ARRIOLA ZALBIDE Enrique **.ESP 16 12 20 3 28 16 5 7 2 81.0 

10 ESP 192618 HAGELIN Urban **.ESP 53 9 22 5 38 14 1 3 8 100.0 

11 NED 145650 NOORDANUS Robbert **.NED 11 21 14 47 7 13 12 19 7 104.0 

12 ESP 201554 GORON Didier **.ESP 9 17 11 13 12 9 21 15 23 107.0 

13 GBR 213516 PEELO Niall **.GBR 19 19 12 22 15 17 7 9 13 111.0 

14 BRA 162942 SUYAMA RAMOS Fabio **.BRA 14 30 13 8 14 18 19 21 10 117.0 

15 ESP 212172 MUMBRU Jaime **.ESP 13 8 UFD 11 21 20 16 27 15 131.0 

16 SUI 195769 DREYER Jean-luc **.SUI 15 13 15 9 23 31 14 39 27 147.0 

17 GBR 213093 KINNEAR Mike **.GBR 21 6 9 24 22 33 23 23 29 157.0 

18 NOR 195050 HOVEMOEN Nils Petter **.NOR 38 49 7 25 16 3 25 28 16 158.0 

19 ARG 201482 GARCIA Juan Gustavo Gaston **.ARG 39 4 21 20 33 27 8 6 UFD 158.0 

20 GBR 215377 MAJOR Richard **.GBR 24 24 17 34 8 38 22 20 25 174.0 

21 MON 201763 ASSELIN Joseph **.MON 20 36 24 12 13 5 13 DNE 11 177.0 

22 NED 213990 FLIERMAN Rutger **.NED 6 15 27 26 DNF DNF 15 8 12 188.0 

23 FRA 122643 NEBREL Jacky **.FRA 33 23 35 18 24 25 18 13 UFD 189.0 

24 ITA 205239 LENCI Giovanna **.ITA BFD 20 46 52 19 6 17 14 28 202.0 

25 AUS 215046 HEYWOOD Peter **.AUS 25 22 33 39 9 12 48 18 UFD 206.0 

26 USA 189811 SEIDENBERG Peter **.USA 48 33 19 27 10 40 35 11 33 208.0 

27 NED 212983 MAZEREEUW Jaap **.NED 41 38 6 14 26 32 28 40 30 214.0 

28 FRA 213263 MARCON Poopy **.FRA 30 32 41 23 20 36 44 32 18 232.0 

29 GER 213660 BEHRENS Alexandra HA.033 MSC 17 44 16 33 32 29 36 41 35 239.0 

30 ESP 214577 MIGUEL Alvarez **.ESP 55 18 29 29 25 35 31 48 39 254.0 

31 MON 213260 DEVIC Pierrik **.MON 4 37 38 48 36 30 34 34 48 261.0 

32 GBR 213643 PRIDHAM Michael **.GBR 23 48 31 42 43 7 53 31 38 263.0 

33 ESP 165784 GAONA Antonio **.ESP 54 29 23 41 34 44 26 33 34 264.0 

34 GBR 213579 RAWET Ian **.GBR 31 52 53 30 29 28 38 24 32 264.0 

35 ITA 207941 MINTO Massimo **.ITA 28 47 26 40 35 22 33 66 36 267.0 

36 ITA 203541 PAESANI Marcello **.ITA 50 16 54 38 31 37 42 29 26 269.0 

37 FRA 204340 BEGANTON Gerard **.FRA 37 35 43 15 DNF 55 29 36 21 271.0 

38 NED 215924 WITTENBERG Henk **.NED 8 31 49 46 49 58 43 25 24 275.0 

39 NED 212651 HATTUMA Robbie **.NED 22 10 18 32 50 49 24 DNC DNC 284.0 

40 BRA 212053 ARAUJO Helio **.BRA 57 43 50 35 30 26 50 26 31 291.0 

41 FRA 206837 FALQUE Olivier **.FRA 49 41 39 31 45 39 30 30 DNC 304.0 

42 SWE 184988 NORDGREN Claes **.SWE 44 42 28 54 27 21 40 49 UFD 305.0 

43 GBR 203323 PEARSON Kevin **.GBR 40 50 40 16 54 59 37 DNC 17 313.0 

44 SUI 204368 GYR Thomas **.SUI 52 26 67 43 57 24 47 47 20 316.0 

45 GBR 210047 PURNELL Glyn **.GBR 35 27 44 59 42 34 46 44 46 318.0 

46 NED 212963 VANHAL Ruud **.NED 61 45 34 50 53 19 39 43 37 320.0 

47 ESP 191119 SAEZ DE JUAN Elena **.ESP 10 34 32 45 18 52 60 DNC UFD 330.0 

48 NED 208708 EISENGA Dirma **.NED 34 54 30 57 39 51 54 16 UFD 335.0 

49 GBR 176743 WHIPP Peter **.GBR 29 28 37 21 DNF 61 62 37 DNF 354.0 

50 SUI 206190 PERRET Jacques **.SUI 58 55 55 49 48 66 32 45 19 361.0 

51 FRA 210940 DEVOS Daniel **.FRA 27 51 58 37 46 46 59 56 49 370.0 

52 FRA 212742 GOSSELIN Pierre **.FRA 45 25 51 28 37 DNF 27 DNC DNC 371.0 

53 ESP 187023 ANGLADA Alberto **.ESP 46 40 52 55 55 43 45 38 UFD 374.0 
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54 GBR 202204 WILLIAMS Roger **.GBR 26 60 57 53 40 62 51 54 42 383.0 

55 GER 213342 KRAUS Peter BW.172 FSÜ 32 65 48 62 47 42 57 53 43 384.0 

56 SUI 187526 GERBER Andreas **.SUI 56 53 42 DNC 41 56 55 42 41 386.0 

57 NED 211170 VOOIJS Joost **.NED 18 59 36 63 68 69 52 55 45 396.0 

58 FRA 193735 ROCHE Pierre **.FRA 47 56 45 58 DNF DNC 41 35 47 408.0 

59 SUI 183970 RIVIER Jacques **.SUI 63 66 56 60 51 41 61 50 40 422.0 

60 FRA 213626 LOGIE Antoine **.FRA 60 69 65 36 64 45 63 46 44 423.0 

61 ESP 211294 PEGUERO MANZANARES David **.ESP 69 39 47 51 44 57 58 65 DNC 430.0 

62 ITA 214022 MARTINA Francesco **.ITA 36 61 59 56 56 47 56 DNC UFD 450.0 

63 FRA 216040 ROLAIN Guy **.FRA 71 62 64 71 59 48 66 51 50 471.0 

64 GER 147927 SARZIO Klaus BA.007 USC-MÜN 74 58 61 65 52 70 64 57 52 479.0 

65 AUT 173540 WERR Christoph **.AUT 67 64 74 61 61 50 69 63 53 488.0 

66 POR 194332 MARINCEK Igor **.POR 51 72 63 66 66 63 68 58 56 491.0 

67 FRA 201582 TIGIER Claude **.FRA 59 63 70 70 58 64 65 61 51 491.0 

68 ITA 210416 LOY Gabriele **.ITA 43 57 60 44 DNC 54 DNC DNC DNC 495.0 

69 GER 205921 TUNGER Gerhard BW.127 SCLA 62 73 72 73 60 53 72 64 54 510.0 

70 FRA 214937 AUFFRET Isabelle **.FRA 65 67 62 68 65 67 67 60 57 510.0 

71 GBR 206502 THOMAS Hilary **.GBR 68 71 73 75 62 60 71 59 58 522.0 

72 NED 202644 CLAEYS Constance **.NED 70 75 69 67 63 68 73 62 55 527.0 

73 GBR 182556 RITCHIE Ian **.GBR BFD 46 UFD UFD UFD DNC 49 52 UFD 542.0 

74 ESP 168851 CARBONELL Carles **.ESP 75 77 71 69 67 65 75 DNC 59 558.0 

75 FRA 210434 ADAM Thierry **.FRA 64 76 66 64 69 DNF 76 DNC DNF 573.0 

76 NED 186150 HOLTERMAN Hans **.NED 72 68 68 72 DNC DNC 70 DNC DNC 587.0 

77 FRA 215530 DE ROFFIGNAC Gerard **.FRA 66 70 DNC 74 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 605.0 

78 FRA 212540 ROCHET Rene **.FRA 73 74 75 76 DNC DNC 74 DNC DNF 609.0 
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